E4G 200 – Data Sheet 1
DATA SHEET
E4G-200 Cell Site Router
HIGHLIGHTS
The E4G-200 enables service
providers to provide Ethernet/
IP services cost-effectively at any
cell site, including optional TDM

please see http://www.extremenetworks.com/company/legal/trademarks/. Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice. 1755-0417-25
E4G 200 – Data Sheet 6
Ordering Information
PART # NAME DESCRIPTION
16440 E4G-200-12x-DC/router 12 x 100/1000BASE-X unpopulated SFP, one front I/O slot, one front Sync slot, one internal DC PSU
with two inputs
16441 E4G-200-DC/router 8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 x 100/1000BASE-X unpopulated SFP, one front I/O slot, one front Sync slot,
one internal DC PSU with two inputs
16442 E4G-F16T1E1/module 16 x RJ45 port front plug-in module supporting pseudowire emulation of 16 T1/E1
16444 E4G-CLK/module 2 x SMA port front plug-in module supporting BITS, 1588v2, SyncE, and TDM Line timing
16490 E4G200 Ntwrk Timing 1588 PTP ExtremeXOS Network Timing Feature Pack for E4G-200 that enables 1588v2 PTP (Precision Time
Protocol)
16491 E4G200 Adv Edge Lic & MPLS Extreme XOS Advanced Edge License Upgrade from Edge for E4G-200 products and includes the
MPLS feature pack
16492 E4G200 Core Lic from Adv Edge Extreme XOS Core License Upgrade from Advanced Edge for E4G-200 products
16493 E4G200 Core Lic fr Edge & MPLS Extreme XOS Core License Upgrade from Edge for E4G-200 products and includes the MPLS feature
pack
10051 1000BASE-SX SFP 1000BASE-SX SFP, LC Connector
10052 1000BASE-LX SFP 1000BASE-LX SFP, LC Connector
10053 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1000BASE-ZX SFP, Extra Long Distance SMF 70 km/21 dB Budget, LC Connector
10056 1000BASE-BX-D SFP 1000BASE-BX-D SFP, SMF (1490nm TX/1310nm RX Wavelength)
10057 1000BASE-BX-U SFP 1000BASE-BX-U SFP, SMF (1310nm TX/1490nm RX Wavelength)
10060 100FX/1000LX SFP 100FX/1000LX SFP, SMF, LC Connector (Requires MCP and 6dB Attenuator for 100FX-MMF Operation)
10063 100FX SFP 100FX SFP, MMF, LC Connector
10064 1000BASE-LX100 SFP 1000BASE-LX100 SFP, Extra Long Distance SMF 100 km/30dB Budget,
LC Connector
10065 10/100/1000Base-T SFP 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP module, Category 5 cable 100m link, RJ45-Connector
10067 100BASE-FX SFP 100M SFP, 100FX MMF, (1310nm, 2km multimode transmission) LC connector
10066 100BASE-LX10 SFP 100M SFP, 100LX10 SMF, (1310nm 10km single mode transmission) LC connector